
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

FRIDAY 
DECEMBER 16, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16123047 12/15/16  7:12AM RIVER POINT LANE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

FIREARM 500.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 16123102 12/15/16  11:50AM HUNTER LANE 
COKER, AL 

RIDING LAWNMOWER 
GRILL 

COOLER(S) 
FOLDING TABLE 
FOLDING CHAIRS 

 

350.00 
200.00 
80.00 
150.00 
30.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 16123117 12/15/16  12:30PM ROMULUS ROAD 
BUHL, AL 

CELL 
PHONE(S)/CASE(S) 

 

1420.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16123166 12/15/16  6:51PM AUXFORD AVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

N/A N/A 

 
 


