

## **PRESS RELEASE**

## **CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION**

## **FRIDAY**

## **DECEMBER 16, 2016**

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
UNLAWFUL	16123047	12/15/16 7:12AM	RIVER POINT LANE	FIREARM	500.00
BREAKING AND			TUSCALOOSA, AL		
ENTERING A					
VEHICLE					
LARCENY/THEFT	16123102	12/15/16 11:50AM	HUNTER LANE	RIDING LAWNMOWER	350.00
			COKER, AL	GRILL	200.00
				COOLER(S)	80.00
				FOLDING TABLE	150.00
				FOLDING CHAIRS	30.00
LARCENY/THEFT	16123117	12/15/16 12:30PM	ROMULUS ROAD	CELL	1420.00
			BUHL, AL	PHONE(S)/CASE(S)	
UNLAWFUL	16123166	12/15/16 6:51PM	AUXFORD AVE	N/A	N/A
BREAKING AND			TUSCALOOSA, AL		
ENTERING A					
VEHICLE					